2 -14
IN
[Arms]
Imax
[Arms]
Iref
[Arms]
TAD014-5(20)A/2mA 5 20 15
TAD014-10(40)A/4mA 10 40 30
TAD016-10(60)A/4mA 10 60 45
TAD016-20(80)A/8mA 20 80 60
TAD020-20(100)A/8mA 20 100 75
TAD020-20(120)A/8mA 20 120 85
TAD22D-10(60)A/4mA 10 60 45
TAD22D-20(80)A/8mA 20 80 60
TAD22E-20(100)A/8mA 20 100 75
TAD22K-20(80)A/8mA 20 80 60
F(ÎDC,max)
< 3%
< 3%
< 3%

5 ф1.0
TAD014 TAD016 TAD020
D
(L)
TAD22K
TAD22D
TAD22E
Unit:mm (inch)
Model L W H A1 A2 B
TAD014 26.0(1.024) 26.0(1.024) 16.0(0.63) -----
TAD016 28.5(1.122) 28.5(1.122) 16.5(0.650)
TAD020
D
35.5(1.398) 35.5(1.398) 14.3(0.563)
----- -----
TAD22D 29.5(1.161) 19.0(0.748) 30.0(1.181) 22.0(0.866) 19.0(0.748) 17.5(0.689)
TAD22E
8.0(0.315)
36.7(1.445) 14.2(0.559) 38.5(1.516) 12.8(0.504)25.2(0.992) 32.8(1.291) 11.5(0.453)
----- ----- -----